Date of Installation :

Unit Serial Number :

Kompac Dealer

ompac
@

Image Transfer Group

Kompac
[P

A DIVISION OF DAY INTERNATIONAL, INC.

DAY INTERNATIONAL, INC.

TK 47

Parts Catalog # 090312

159 DWIGHT PLACE , FAIRFIELD , NEW JERSEY 07004
TEL: 973-227-8611 / 800-541-5702
FAX: 973-227-7532



PARTS CATALOG #090312 REV E

GEAR IS COLOR
COBED PURPLE

« [TEM IS INCLUDED WITH DUTLINED SUBASSEMBLY.
o [TEM #7 REPLACES TTEM #6 DN TK 47 UNIT (P/N 094210).
eoe [TEM 41 IS INCLUDED WITH TK 47-KM ONIT (PN 094230)
AND IS AVATLABLE T ADD DN TK 47 INIT.
woee [TEM 434 1S PN 091818 (3/8" LONG) ON T 47 UNIT AND
P/N 091829 (11/16" LONG) DN TK 47-KM UNIT.

45 | 091262 | SHAFT ASSY S.S. * 30 | 091982 | #10-32 NUT 2 15| 091814 | #10-24 X 374 SET SCREW *
A4 1092259 | SPRING COVER . 29 1082303 | SHODLDER SCREW ' 14 | 091811 | #10-24 X 1/4 SET SCREW 4x
43 109223 | TAB SPRING i 28 1082601 | INWARD NIP SYMBIL 20013 1091802 | #3-48 X 174 FLAT HD SCREW | +
42 1092234 | TAB * T 1 082434 | WARNING STICKER ! 121 092238 | (OMPRESSTON SPRING *
41 1096580 | KOLCRMATE MODEL 90 w20 | 081810 #10-24 % 1/8 SLOT SET SCW | 2 I1 1092290 | BACKING PLATE KIT (L & R) | !
40 |1 091949 | SPRING PIN * 25 | 091806 | #6-32 X 3/8 PHILLIPS HD SCW | » 101 092370'| KOMPAC SEAL SET (L & R) 1
391 091905 | WASHER * 24| 092691 | COVER NUT 2 9 1082291 | ECCENTRIC 2
38 | 091997 | RETAINING CLIP * 23 | 092304 | GUIDE PIN + B | 082222 METERING GAUGE 2
371 091117 | ORIVE SHAFT FOLLOWER * 22| 092604 | NDZ/LE i 71092620 | 13" COVER ASSEMBLY L
3 | 094216 | PLATE GUARD 1 21| 092481 | WAVE WASHER 2 6 1091360 | 13" COVER ASSY (OSO) #
35 | 091851 | #10-32 X 1 SET SCREW 2 A0 1091838 | #10-24 X 3/8 HEX HD SCREW | 4 5 [ 09131T | ASSY, [3-1/4" OSC., LONG S, | !
34| e #10-24 SOCKET HEAD SCREW 4 191094215 | 13-1/4" TIE BAR 2 41094250 | 13-174" FORM ROLLER W/B 1
33 | 091017 | R.H. OSC. END BLOCK 1 18 | 092415 | THRUST WASHER 1 31094240 | 13-174" METERING ROLLER W/B | !
32 | 091018 | L.H. OSC. END BLOCK 1 I7 1092920 | GEAR CLUTCH ASSY, 1K 47 1 2 1092210 | L.H. END FRAME ASSY 1
31| 091219 | ALTGNMENT BLOCK 2 16| 092401 | BEARING * [ 092200 | RMH. END FRAME ASSY ]
[TEM# | PART # OESCRIPTIIN OTY|| [TEM# | PART # OESCRIPTION OTY| | ITEM# | PART # OESCRIPTIIN Ty



TE 47 BRACKET KIT: P/N 094220 PARTS CATALDG 4090312 REV E

EXISTING — ) 21
EXISTING TRIF AR fiiﬁ;/& E§§;;;;,<£;;;;§ﬁ & o Or 17
P o [ D2 N
NUT PLATE L VATER

EXISTING PRESS FRAME
NON-UPERATER STOE

~

ONLY >
REOUIRED > <

FOR MULTI 1218~ ~
PRESS S

33\ ~

27
EXISTING
BRACKET & \\\
NUT PLATE

\R
A KoMPACE

LEFT & RIGHT
SEAL SET.
D

At EXISTING PRESS FRAME

IL—"" [OPERATIR SIDE
I\\\““‘\\ZB /1

W
\\

USE TEMPLATE (ITEM #23) FOR DRILLING .246 OIA ) ™, i
MONTING HOLES IN BOTH SIDES OF PRESS FRAME WHEN o N /
PRESS IS EOUIPED WITH DNLY THO FORM ROLLERS ISTIG — \ ﬁ;‘g‘jiix
SFETY COVER T EXISTING SCREWS
BiR ALL “A" LOCATIONS

+  TTEN IS INCLUDED WITH DUTLINED SUBASSEVBLY.

#+ TTEN IS USED DMLY WHEN THIRD FORM ROLLER IS NOT ON PRESS,

wer TTEMS 28, 29, 30, & 31 ARE NOT INCLUDED WITH BRACKET KIT (P/N 094220).

1B [ 01971 [ 1/4-28 LOCK NT x

35 [ 01664 | 532 WT « | [17]794222 TON/OFF DECAL 1

34 [ 91627 | 5-32x3/8 PHILLIPS PANHEAD S | * | [16 | 93555 | KOMPAC WRENCH 2

33 [ 94280 | TN GLIARD TRIP AR +| [15 [ 94204 | HINGE BRACKET 2

32 [ 94288 | PLATE (LARD TRIP AR + | [14 [ 94205 [ FRONT SAFETY GUARD 1

31 [ 942G | SAFETY COVER TRIP ARM ASSY v | (13164206 | REAR SAFETY GUARD 1

30 [ 92765 | D-RING + | [12 939543 [ BRACKET ECLENTRIC 2

29 | 92760 | DISPENSTNG VALVE ASSY wo | (11| 94227 | COMPRESSION SPRING x

28 [ 92771 | CALIBRATED BOTTLE oo | [10 | 94208 | (NOB x

27 | 94260 | TIE ROD ASSY || [19 1779429 [ Rw x

26 [ 90755 | 3/32 HEX T-WRENH | | [79° 94231 [ 1/4x]/4 SOCKET HD SHOULOER SCW_| 2

25 119167 | 1/4-20 LOK NI 2| [7 [ 92054 | FLANGE BEARING 2

24 | 91660 | 1/4-20x| HEX HEAD SCREW 2| [6 [ 94230 | SHOULOER BEARING 2

23 [ 94218 | DRILL TEWPLATE | | [75 [9433 [SLOT HEAD SHOULOER SCREW 2

22 | 92778 | KOWPAL SYRINGE || [[4 9423 [TIE RO x

21| 94210 | VIRE NIT || [[3794937 [ SUPPORT BRALKET 2

20 | 92370 | KDWPAL SEAL SET || [27794235 [ NON-OP SIOE INSTOE DRACKET 1

19 | 91867 | 1/4-20x1/2 TEX HEAD SCREW 4| [[1194235 [ 0P-SIDE INSIOE BRACKET 1

TTEM | PART NI DESCRIPTION ary, TTEM | PART NI, DESCRIPTION gTy,






